	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  T > TGL41-10-E3/96
	TGL41-10-E3/96 (Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division)
		    Part Number:
            TGL41-10-E3/96
		    Manufacturer:
            Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
		    Description:
            TVS DIODE 8.1VWM 15VC MELF
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Diodes
		    Lifecycle:
            Obsolete item
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		 TGL41-10-E3/96 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    TGL41-10-E3/96  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
300-12-750 Patco Electronics  BATTERY CHARGER/DUAL OUT PUT
1447AL16 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 60X37.38X16" GREY
PPFS19001CG2 Hammond Manufacturing  PANEL FRONT 19X1.7X0.06" BE/GY
A7VVB-2506G TE Connectivity  CABLE D-SUB-AMU25B/AE25G/AMU25B
6828247-3 TE Connectivity  CA,SM,MTRJ-SC
0150200171 Molex Inc  CABLE JUMPER 0.5MM 16POS 0.152M
H4BXT-10102-W1 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H9992TR/A3047W/X 2"
H2AXG-10110-A6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1503TR/A3049A/X 10"
H5BXT-10105-R2 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H2730TR/C2016R/X 5"
A3DDB-3436M TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE- AKR34B/AE34M/AKR34B
M3TKK-2418J 3M  IDC CABLE - MSD24K/MC24G/MPK24K
C3BBG-5018M CW Industries  IDC CABLE - CSR50G/AE50M/CSR50G
1-556731-9 TE Connectivity  CABLE ASSY PWR-LINE 8 WIRE 66"
65612 SL005 Alpha Wire  CBL FLEX 12COND 16AWG SLATE 100'
M1142 SL005 Alpha Wire  CBL A/V 300V 18AWG 2COND 100'
C1800.25.07 General Cable/Carol Brand  2C 12AWG 105/32 OFHC HD CMND
7131947 General Cable/Carol Brand  C6 GS6000E CMP BK 1M' SPC
3057/1 BK005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP SOLID 16AWG BLACK 100'
FTH-7A1-RT-C Essentra Components  CBL TIE HLDR ADH MNT NAT 1X1"
CCH31-S10-M Panduit Corp  CABLE CLAMP .31"
806703-000 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
TV105-.38TL20 Panduit Corp  TUBE PVC 600V BLK 3/8"(10.13MM)
CWBA272 Hammond Manufacturing  BARRIER STR 2.5X2.5X72"
0MCB030.X Littelfuse Inc  CIR BRKR 30A 12VDC AUTO RESET
IEL1-33090-2-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
IELK1-33576-4-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
IUG6-35246-40 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IEGS6661-1REG4-31957-50-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
TA45-A043LC00C0 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRM 240VAC 60VDC
NSD20M36 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE INDUST 36A 415V BS IEC
02333.15MXEP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 3.15A 125VAC AXIAL NORM
0672001.DRT4P Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 1A 250VAC AXIAL FAST
2056-35-ALF Bourns Inc.  SURGE ARRESTER GDT 350V RADIAL
RGEF1400-1 TE Connectivity  POLYSWITCH PTC RESET 14A HOLD
BZW04-299B-E3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 299VWM 482VC DO204AL
MAP6KE33AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 28.2VWM 45.7VC T18
SA8.0-E3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 8VWM 15VC AXIAL
V575LS40AP Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 815V 4.5KA DISC 14MM
V68ZT2PX2855 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 61V 250A DISC 7MM
B062-001-USB Tripp Lite  MODULE INTERFACE USB CAT5E
	TGL41-10-E3/96  keywords
	    	TGL41-10-E3/96
	TGL41-10-E3/96  Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
	TGL41-10-E3/96  pdf
	TGL41-10-E3/96  datasheet
	TGL41-10-E3/96  price
	TGL41-10-E3/96  distributor
	electronic components TGL41-10-E3/96
	TGL41-10-E3/96  Circuit Protection
	TGL41-10-E3/96  TVS - Diodes
	TGL41-10-E3/96  TVS DIODE 8.1VWM 15VC MELF
	TGL41-10-E3/96
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .